PIT en1.0p-5m-s

Technical details

Certifications:
Attachment:
Mounting position:

Number of N/O:

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

401110

PlTenable 3-step enabling switch, 5 m connection cable and M12 angled

connector.

Max. current at DC13 | (6 cycles/min):

Voltage at DC13:
Max. current at DC12:
Voltage at DC12:

Connection type:

Protection type, housing:

Diameter:

Width dimension:
Height dimension:
Depth dimension:
Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

CE

Magnetic clamp
Any

2

0.7A

30V

1.0A

30V

M12, 5pol. male, gewinkelt
IP65

45.0 mm

45.0 mm

125.0 mm

45.0 mm

409 g

383 g

0-50°C
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